
Elvis 24/7 
Live from Graceland

Bruce Springsteen 24/7

Acoustic Music/
Singer-Songwriters

Rhythmic Hits from 
Around the Globe   

Today’s Pop Hits

Pop Music You Can Move to

Pop Hits with
Original MTV VJs

Pop Hits with Cousin Brucie

Pop Hits with American Top 40

Bright Pop Hits

2000s Pop Hits

Adult Pop Hits

Pop Hits

Pop Hits with
Downtown Julie Brown

Today’s Pop Vocalists

Love Songs

Exclusive Limited-Run
Channel  XL

Tropical Latin Music

’80s – 2000s Pop Music

Little Steven's 
Garage Rock Channel

’70s/’80s Classic Rock

Grateful Dead 24/7

Escape to Margaritaville

Deep Classic Rock

Pearl Jam 24/7

’60s/’70s Classic Rock

’90s Alternative/Grunge 

Jam Bands

’80s Alternative/New Wave

Mellow Classic Rock

Eclectic Rock

New Rock Meets Classic Rock

Music by Rock Hall 
Inducted Artists

New Hard Rock

New Indie Rock

New Alternative Rock

Punk/Rock/Beats
with Jason Ellis  XL

’80s Hair Bands

Heavy Metal  XL

Ozzy’s Classic
Hard Rock Channel

Reggae

Tom Petty’s 
Buried Treasure 24/7

Rock & Roll Jukebox Songs

’90s/2000s Hard Rock

Live Classic Rock

Eminem’s Uncut 
Hip-Hop Channel  XL

Today's Hip-Hop Hits  XL

Classic Hip-Hop  XL

Classic Soul/Motown

Today’s R&B Hits

Adult R&B Hits

’70s/’80s R&B

Smooth R&B Love Songs

’90s/2000s 
Hip-Hop & R&B 

Downtempo/Deep House

Electronic Dance
Music Hits

EDM DJ Mix Shows

’90s/2000s Dance Hits

Disco/Classic Dance

Tiësto’s Electronic 
Dance Channel

Bluegrass

Willie’s Classic
Country Channel

Rockin’ Country Rebels

Country Bar Songs

2000s Country Hits

Today’s Country Hits

’80s/’90s Country Hits

Kirk Franklin’s
Gospel Channel

Christian Pop & Rock

Southern Gospel

Standards by Sinatra 
& More

’40s Pop Hits/Big Band

B.B. King's Blues Channel

Show Tunes

Classic Jazz

Smooth/Contemporary Jazz

Classical Music

Opera/Classical Vocals

New Age

Easy Listening

Pop Hits Sung 
By Kids for Kids

Kids’ Music

Pop Hits for the 
Entire Family

Music That Makes You 
Wanna Drive!

24/7 Cover Songs

Music from and 
Curated by Tom Petty

Music from and Chosen 
by Kenny Chesney

poptropolispoptropolis

02

03

04

05

06

07

08

09

43

44

45

63

64

65

46

47

48

49

10

13

14

15

16

17

18

158

300

301

302

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

310

312

313

314

316

50

330

51

52

53

54

55

340

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

350

66

67

74

76

77

78

79

68

69

70

71

72

73

+

+

+

+

+

+

+

+

+

+

+

POP

HIP-HOP

CHRISTIAN

R&B

DANCE & ELECTRONIC

COUNTRY

JAZZ/STANDARDS

CLASSICAL

KIDS

ROCK

TRAFFIC & WEATHER
132-
138

Go to 
siriusxm.com/news&issues
to find your city.

COMMERCIAL-FREE MUSIC

You rented the car. 

Now rock 
the ride.

Call 1-800-716-7335 to start listening to over 150 
channels including commercial-free music, plus the 
best sports, news, talk, comedy and entertainment!

Please visit siriusxm.com for the 
latest channel lineup or to become a subscriber.



XL May include frequent explicit language or mature programming. All programming subject to 
change. Satellite and streaming lineups vary slightly. © 2016 Sirius XM Radio Inc. Sirius, XM and 
all related marks and logos are trademarks of Sirius XM Radio Inc. Elvis™ and Elvis Presley™ 
© 2016 ABG EPE IP LLC. All other marks, channel names and logos are the property of their 
respective owners. All rights reserved. 16-3504     Effective Date: 4/7/16

Not available on the app/onlineX on XM & SiriusXM radios S on Sirius radios + on SiriusXM radios

24/7 NFL Talk
& Play-by-Play

Live NFL Play-by-Play

Live MLB® Play-by-Play

24/7 MLB® Talk
& Play-by-Play

MLB® News & Games

Mad Dog Russo/
Stephen A. Smith

Mike & Mike, Sports Talk
& Play-by-Play
SportsCenter,
Finebaum, PTI & More

Fantasy Sports Talk

Covino & Rich and
Combat Sports Talk

Soccer Talk &
Play-by-Play

Spanish Sports Talk 
& Play-by-Play 

Sports Talk by
Bleacher Report

The Latest Sports 
News from ESPN

Your Home for 
NCAA Sports

24/7 NBA Talk
& Play-by-Play

24/7 NHL® Talk
& Play-by-Play

Verizon IndyCar®, 
Other Play-by-Play

Live NHL® Play-by-Play

Live NBA Play-by-Play

24/7 Golf Talk
& Play-by-Play

24/7 NASCAR® 
Talk & Races

The Howard Stern Show  XL

The World of
Howard Stern  XL

Jamie Foxx Presents 
Comedy & More  XL

Comedy Central’s
Uncensored Comedy  XL

Produced by Foxworthy/
Larry the Cable Guy   XL

Greatest Comedians 
of All Time  XL

Today’s Comedy 
& Up and Comers  XL

Comedy for the Entire Family

The One and Only 
George Carlin  XL

Andy Cohen Pop 
Culture Talk, More  XL

Opie and Jim Norton  XL

Business Talk Powered 
by Wharton

Entertainment Talk & News

The TODAY Show — All Day

Jenny McCarthy,
Dr. Laura & More  XL

Real Doctors 
Helping Real People

Agriculture & 
Western Lifestyle

Classic Radio Shows

Positive Inspiration for Life

Talk for Truckers

FOX News Simulcast

CNBC Simulcast

FOX Business Simulcast

MSNBC Simulcast

World News

CNN Simulcast

Business News

HLN Simulcast

Inspiring Talk with
a Sense of Humor

FOX News Headlines 24/7

All-News
Spanish Language

Independent Public Radio

Canada’s #1 Rated 
Radio News Source

NPR News & Conversation

College Sports Talk 
& Play-by-Play

Conservative Talk

Non-Partisan Political Talk

African-American Talk 
feat. Joe Madison

Talk Radio
from FOX News

C-SPAN Live Simulcast

Progressive Talk

Christian Talk

Talk for Saints and Sinners

Solid Catholic Talk
Not available on XM satellite

For live sports schedules, visit 
siriusxm.com/sports

Canada’s News/Weather
by AMI-Audio 

Canadian Indie Music First

SiriusXM’s “Chansons”
Music Channel

Radio-Canada News
& Information

New Canadian Country

Canadian Current
Affairs & Talk

Francophone & Canadian 
Country-Folk

New & Emerging 
Indie/Alternative
The New Indie Pop 
Alternative

HBCU Excellence 
in Education

Talk About Good

Z100 Plays All The Hits

KIIS FM Los Angeles

Real Talk with Real People

Korean Music,
News, Entertainment

Advice & Current Affairs

Talk Radio for
American Latinos
Your Latino
Variety Channel

Contemporary English
& Spanish Hits

The Cultures of Canada

Canadian Comedy — 
Uncensored 24/7  XL

88

155

169

126

82

83

85

93

100

101

94

95

96

97

98

99

400

162

163

165

166

167

168

170

171

173

172

174

11

12

141

142

143

144

152

153

154

470

102

105

108

109

110

111

128

146

148

80

84

81

157

370

112

113

114

115

116

117

118

119

120

121

122

123

147

124

125

131

129

130

455

127

450

225-
234

X

190-
200

X

176-
189

X

89

209

X

S

103

206

X

S

87

210

X

S

159
X

90

91

209
X

X

X

212-
217

X

219-
223

X

86

207

X

S

92

208

X

S

S

+

+

+

+

SPORTS

POLITICS/ISSUES

RELIGION

NEWS/PUBLIC RADIO

HOWARD STERN

COMEDY

CANADIAN

MORE

ENTERTAINMENT

EVERY MAJOR SPORT

+




