

You rented the car.

## **Now rock** the ride.

Call **1-800-716-7335** to start listening to over 150 channels including commercial-free music, plus the best sports, news, talk, comedy and entertainment!

POF			COM	IMERCI	AL-FREE MUSIC
02	SIRIUS XM	Today's Pop Hits	314 -		'90s/2000s Hard Rock
03	<b>NENUS</b>	Pop Music You Can Move to	316 -	SXM COMES ALTE	Live Classic Rock
04	PITBULL'S GLOBALIZATION	Rhythmic Hits from Around the Globe	HIP-	HOP	
05	5Csox5	Pop Hits	43	Alikson	Classic Hip-Hop XL
06	<b>69.9</b> 6	Pop Hits with Cousin Brucie	44		Today's Hip-Hop Hits xL
07	702.7	Pop Hits with American Top 40	45	SHAZE	Eminem's Uncut Hip-Hop Channel xL
08		Pop Hits with Original MTV VJs	R&B		
09	9000	Pop Hits with Downtown Julie Brown	46	the heat	Today's R&B Hits
10		2000s Pop Hits	47	<b>THE</b>	'90s/2000s Hip-Hop & R&B
13	VELVET	Today's Pop Vocalists	48		Adult R&B Hits
14	the coffee house	Acoustic Music/ Singer-Songwriters	49	Sout &	Classic Soul/Motown
15	the Section	Adult Pop Hits	50	GEOOVE	'70s/'80s R&B
16	القاق	Bright Pop Hits	330 -	Silk	Smooth R&B Love Songs
17	Love •	Love Songs	DAN 51		LECTRONIC Electronic Dance
18	Love	Exclusive Limited-Run	52	electric	Music Hits EDM DJ Mix Shows
158	Valiente	Channel XL Tropical Latin Music	53	CHILL	Downtempo/Deep House
		'80s – 2000s Pop Music	54		Disco/Classic Dance
300	v. didding a	Music That Makes You	55		'90s/2000s Dance Hits
301	TH€	Wanna Drive!	340 -		Tiësto's Electronic Dance Channel
302	CHANNEL	24/7 Cover Songs	COL	INTRY	Dance Chainlei
ROO	CK	E1 1 2 1 E	56	Highway	Today's Country Hits
19	Elvis	Elvis 24/7 Live from Graceland	57	Y2Kountry	2000s Country Hits
20	ESTREET	Bruce Springsteen 24/7	58	COUNTRY	'80s/'90s Country Hits
21	GARAGE	Little Steven's Garage Rock Channel	59	★WIMBES ROADHOUSE	Willie's Classic Country Channel
22	PEARLJAM RADIO	Pearl Jam 24/7	60	OUTLAW	Rockin' Country Rebels
23	GANTEROL	Grateful Dead 24/7	61	BUILDING	Bluegrass
24	<i>Radio</i> Margaritaville	Escape to Margaritaville	62	(1) SHUES radio	Music from and Chosen by Kenny Chesney
25	<b>Classic</b> ≪REWIND	'70s/'80s Classic Rock	350 -	→ ₩☆BOOZE	Country Bar Songs
26	Classic	'60s/'70s Classic Rock	CHR	ISTIAN	
27	O deep tracks	Deep Classic Rock	63	_	Christian Pop & Rock Kirk Franklin's
28	SPECTRUM	New Rock Meets Classic Rock	64	AF PRAISE	Kirk Franklin's Gospel Channel Southern Gospel
29	DAM	Jam Bands	JAZ	- '	DARDS
30	LOFT	Eclectic Rock	66	WATERCOLORS	Smooth/Contemporary Jazz
31	DHA PHIY	Music from and Curated by Tom Petty	67	Desil .	Classic Jazz
32	TheBudge	Mellow Classic Rock	68	<b>⊚</b> spa	New Age
33	1ª WAVE	'80s Alternative/New Wave	69	<b>Escape</b>	Easy Listening
34	LITHUM	'90s Alternative/Grunge	70	Mussille	B.B. King's Blues Channel
35	XINDU S	New Indie Rock	71	Ginatra	Standards by Sinatra & More
36	ALT	New Alternative Rock	72	4Q <sup>3</sup>	Show Tunes
37	OCTANE	New Hard Rock	73 CL A	SSICAL	'40s Pop Hits/Big Band
38	CZZY*	Ozzy's Classic Hard Rock Channel	74	Met Opera	Opera/Classical Vocals
39	HAINANTION	'80s Hair Bands	76	Radio	Classical Music
40		Heavy Metal xL	KIDS		
41	FACTION	Punk/Rock/Beats	77	KIDZBOP.	Pop Hits Sung By Kids for Kids
42	JOINT&	with Jason Ellis xL Reggae	78	HIDS PLACE	Kids' Music
310	+ A	Music by Rock Hall Inducted Artists	79	Radio	Pop Hits for the Entire Family
	BOCK AND BOLL	Inducted Artists Tom Petty's	TRA	FFIC &	WEATHER
312		Buried Tréasure 24/7	132- 138	1st traffic &	Go to siriusxm.com/news&issues
313	T W HOCKBAR	Rock & Roll Jukebox Songs		- Madiller	to find your city.



SFU	RTS		EVERY	MAJOR SPOR
225- 234	NFL	Live NFL Play-by-Play	190- ACC BIG 200 DE @	Your Home for NCAA Sports
88		24/7 NFL Talk & Play-by-Play	84 MILESTON	College Sports Talk & Play-by-Play
176- 189	RADIO	Live MLB® Play-by-Play	-	
159	en	MLB® News & Games	80 ((AADIO)) 81 XTRA))	Mike & Mike, Sports Talk & Play-by-Play SportsCenter, Finebaum, PTI & More
89 X	,	24/7 MLB® Talk	157 DEPORTES	Spanish Sports Talk & Play-by-Play
209 s	MANAGE THAT IS	& Play-by-Play	370 ÷ <b>50</b>	The Latest Sports News from ESPN
90	FADIO	24/7 NASCAR® Talk & Races	210 S SIRVEXM	Fantasy Sports Talk
209 A X	INDYCAR	Verizon IndyCar®, Other Play-by-Play	82	Mad Dog Russo/ Stephen A. Smith
212- 217	. 🙎	Live NBA Play-by-Play	83 br RADIO	Sports Talk by Bleacher Report
86 x 207 s	CAIDAS	24/7 NBA Talk & Play-by-Play	85 FC	Soccer Talk & Play-by-Play
219- 223	WHE	Live NHL® Play-by-Play	93	Covino & Rich and Combat Sports Talk
91		24/7 NHL® Talk & Play-by-Play	For live spo	PORTS YBYPLAY orts schedules, visit
92 x	₩Y.	24/7 Golf Talk & Play-by-Play	- sirius)	km.com/sports
208 s	RADIO		NEWS/PUB	CNBC Simulcast
HOV	WARD S	TERN	113 CNBC	FOX Business Simulcast
100	HOWARD	The Howard Stern Show	114 /Fox	FOX News Simulcast
101	냌뺂	The World of Howard Stern xL	115 FOXNEWS	FOX News Headlines 24/
COM	1EDY		116 CW	CNN Simulcast
94	GREATS	Greatest Comedians of All Time XL	117 HLN	HLN Simulcast
95	RADIO	Comedy Central's Uncensored Comedy xL	118 MSNBC	MSNBC Simulcast
96	FORESE	Jamie Foxx Presents Comedy & More xL	119 Bloomberg	Business News
97	GOMESTAYS ROUNDUP	Produced by Foxworthy/ Larry the Cable Guy XL	120 WORLD SERVICE	World News
98	14061050	Comedy for the Entire Fami	y 121 insight	Inspiring Talk with a Sense of Humor
99	R##DOG	Today's Comedy & Up and Comers xL	122 n p r	NPR News & Conversatio
400 +	- CARLIN'S	The One and Only George Carlin xL	123 X (PRXI))	Independent Public Radio
ENT	ERTAIN	MENT	147	Agriculture & Western Lifestyle
102	angy	Andy Cohen Pop Culture Talk, More xL	155 CN	All-News Spanish Language Canada's #1 Rated
103 X	Opic	Opie and Jim Norton xL	169 radioone	Radio News Source
	,	Catantaiana at Talla O Nassa	nomro	SSUES  Non-Partisan Political Tal
105	Entertainment	Entertainment Talk & New The TODAY Show — All Da	Negati	Conservative Talk
			126 URBAN	African-American Talk feat. Joe Madison
108	TODAY	Jenny McCarthy.		
109	STARS	Jenny McCarthy, Dr. Laura & More xL Real Doctors	11019339	Progressive Talk
109	STARS  DOCTOR	Dr. Laura & More xL Real Doctors Helping Real People	127 (100) S	Progressive Talk
109 110 111	DOCTOR RADIO	Dr. Lâura & Moře xL Real Doctors Helping Real People Business Talk Powered by Wharton	127 ##0001885 450 + FOX	
109	DOCTOR RADIO	Dr. Laura & More xi Real Doctors Helping Real People Business Talk Powered	127 450 + COA 455 + CSPAN	Progressive Talk Talk Radio from FOX News
109 110 111	DOCTOR RADIO	Dr. Laura & Moře xu Real Doctors Helping Real People Business Talk Powered by Wharton Positive Inspiration for Life Talk for Truckers	127 450 + 203 455 + COPAN RELIGION	Progressive Talk Talk Radio from FOX News C-SPAN Live Simulcast
109 110 111 128	DOCTOR RADIO	Dr. Laura & Moře xi. Real Doctors Helping Real People Business Talk Powered by Wharton Positive Inspiration for Life	127 450 + COA 455 + CSPAN	Progressive Talk Talk Radio from FOX News C-SPAN Live Simulcast Talk for Saints and Sinner Solid Catholic Talk
109 110 111 128 146 148	DOCTOR RADIO	Dr. Laura & Moře xu Real Doctors Helping Real People Business Talk Powered by Wharton Positive Inspiration for Life Talk for Truckers	127 450 + 200 455 + 200 RELIGION 129 2674046	Progressive Talk Talk Radio from FDX News C-SPAN Live Simulcast Talk for Saints and Sinner
109 110 111 128 146 148	DOCTOR RADIO  BRIDEN  JOEL OSTEEN RADIO	Dr. Laura & Moře xu. Real Doctors Helping Real People Business Talk Powered by Wharton Positive Inspiration for Life Talk for Truckers Classic Radio Shows  Canadian Indie Music Firs	127 450 + 100 455 + 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 1	Progressive Talk Talk Radio from FOX News C-SPAN Live Simulcast  Talk for Saints and Sinner Solid Catholic Talk Not available on XM satellite
109 110 111 128 146 148 CAN	© DOCTOR  ITADIO  STREEN  STRE	Dr. Laura & Moře xu. Real Doctors Helping Real People Business Talk Powered by Wharton Positive Inspiration for Life Talk for Truckers Classic Radio Shows	127 450 + 204 455 + 204 RELIGION 129 CATHOUG 130 EWTN 131 Familylak	Progressive Talk Talk Radio from FOX News C-SPAN Live Simulcast  Talk for Saints and Sinner Solid Catholic Talk Not available on XM satellite
109 110 111 128 146 148 CAN	© DOCTOR PADIO PAD	Dr. Laura & Moře xu. Real Doctors Helping Real People Business Talk Powered by Wharton Positive Inspiration for Life Talk for Truckers Classic Radio Shows  Canadian Indie Music Firs SiriusXM's "Chansons" Music Channel The Cultures of Canada	127 450 +	Progressive Talk Talk Radio from FOX News C-SPAN Live Simulcast  Talk for Saints and Sinner Solid Catholic Talk Not available on XM satellite Christian Talk
109 110 111 128 146 148 CAN 162 163	© DOCTOR  ITADIO  STREEN  STRE	Dr. Laura & Moře xu Real Doctors Helping Real People Business Talk Powered by Wharton Positive Inspiration for Life Talk for Truckers Classic Radio Shows  Canadian Indie Music Firs SiriusXM's "Chansons" Music Channel The Cultures of Canada Country-Folk	127 450 + 100 455 + 100 129 126 120 130 EWTN 131 FamilyTak MORE 11 KIESEM	Progressive Talk Talk Radio from FOX News C-SPAN Live Simulcast  Talk for Saints and Sinner Solid Catholic Talk Not available on XM satellite Christian Talk  KIIS FM Los Angeles Z100 Plays All The Hits
109 110 111 128 146 148 CAN 162 163	STATES ASSISTANCE PROPERTY AND ADDRESS ASSISTANCE ASSIS	Dr. Laura & Moře xu Real Doctors Helping Real People Business Talk Powered by Wharton Positive Inspiration for Life Talk for Truckers Classic Radio Shows  Canadian Indie Music Firs SiriusXM's "Chansons" Music Channel The Cultures of Canada Francophone & Canadian Country-Folk Canadian Current Affairs & Talk	127 450 + 100 455 + 100 129	Progressive Talk Talk Radio from FOX News C-SPAN Live Simulcast  Talk for Saints and Sinner Solid Catholic Talk Not available on XM satellite Christian Talk  KIIS FM Los Angeles Z100 Plays All The Hits
109 110 111 128 146 148 CAN 162 163 165 \$	ENDOTOR IRADIO PROPERTY AND INC.	Dr. Laura & Moře xu. Real Doctors Helping Real People Business Talk Powered by Wharton Positive Inspiration for Life Talk for Truckers Classic Radio Shows  Canadian Indie Music Firs SiriusXM's "Chansons" Music Channel The Cultures of Canada Francophone & Canadian Country-Folk Canadian Current	127 450 + 100 455 + 100 129	Progressive Talk Talk Radio from FOX News C-SPAN Live Simulcast  Talk for Saints and Sinner Solid Catholic Talk Not available on XM satellite Christian Talk  KIIS FM Los Angeles Z100 Plays All The Hits Real Talk with Real Peopl HRCI   Excellence
109 110 111 128 146 148 CAN 162 163 165 8	ENDOTOR IRADIO PROPERTY AND IRADIO PROPERTY AN	Dr. Laura & Moře xu Real Doctors Helping Real People Business Talk Powered by Wharton Positive Inspiration for Life Talk for Truckers Classic Radio Shows  Canadian Indie Music Firs SiriusXM's "Chansons" Music Channel The Cultures of Canada Francophone & Canadian Country-Folk Canadian Current Affairs & Talk	127 450 + 100 129   CATHOLIC   130   EWTN   131   FamilyTalk   141   FamilyTalk   142   FamilyTalk   143   Gyrodio   144   Talk   144   Talk   145   Talk   146   Talk   147   Talk   148   Talk   149   Talk   140   Talk   141   Talk   142   Talk   144   Talk   144   Talk   145   Talk   146   Talk   147   Talk   148   Talk   149   Talk   140   Talk   141   Talk   141   Talk   142   Talk   143   Talk   144   Talk   145   Talk   146   Talk   147   Talk   148   Talk   149   Talk   140   Talk   140	Progressive Talk Talk Radio from FOX News C-SPAN Live Simulcast  Talk for Saints and Sinner Solid Catholic Talk Not available on XM satellite Christian Talk  KIIS FM Los Angeles Z100 Plays All The Hits Real Talk with Real Peopl HBCU Excellence in Education
109 110 111 128 146 148 CAN 162 163 165 166 167	SPACE ASSESSION AND AND AND AND AND AND AND AND AND AN	Dr. Laura & Moře xu Real Doctors Helping Real People Business Talk Powered by Whardon Positive Inspiration for Life Talk for Truckers Classic Radio Shows  Canadian Indie Music Firs SiriusXM's "Chansons" Music Channel The Cultures of Canadian Country-Folk Canadian Current Affairs & Talk Canadian Current Affairs & Talk Canadian Comedy Uncensored 24/7 xu Radio-Canada News	127 450 + FOA 455 + CRAN RELIGION 129 CATHOUG 130 EWTN 131 FamilyTalk MORE 11 KISSIM 12 (A)00 141 STOCOLO 141 STOCOLO 142 FORER	Progressive Talk Talk Radio from FOX News C-SPAN Live Simulcast  Talk for Saints and Sinner Solid Catholic Talk Not available on XM satellite Christian Talk  KIIS FM Los Angeles Z100 Plays All The Hits Real Talk with Real Peopl HBCU Excellence in Education Talk About Good Korean Music.
109 110 111 128 146 148 CAN 162 163 165 166 167 168	BOCTOR PATENT SPATENT	Dr. Laura & Moře xu Real Doctors Helping Real People Business Talk Powered by Wharton Positive Inspiration for Life Talk for Truckers Classic Radio Shows  Canadian Indie Music Firs SiriusXM's "Chansons" Music Channel The Cultures of Canada Francophone & Canadian Country-Folk Canadian Current Affairs & Talk Canadian Current Affairs & Talk Canadian Comedy Uncensored 24/7 xu Radio-Canada News & Information	127 450 + 100 455 + 100 129 126 120 130 EWTN 131 Familial MORE 11 (135 fm) 12 (200 141 142 143 (200 144 X 100 144 X 100 144 X 100	Progressive Talk Talk Radio from FOX News C-SPAN Live Simulcast  Talk for Saints and Sinner Solid Catholic Talk Not available on XM satellite Christian Talk  KIIS FM Los Angeles Z100 Plays All The Hits Real Talk with Real Peopl HBCU Excellence in Education Talk About Good Korean Music, News, Entertainment
109 110 111 128 146 148 CAN 162 163 165 166 167 168 170	STATES  B DOCTOR IRADIO  B DOCTOR IRADIO	Dr. Laura & Moře xu Real Doctors Helping Real People Business Talk Powered by Wharton Positive Inspiration for Life Talk for Truckers Classic Radio Shows  Canadian Indie Music Firs SiriusXM's "Chansons" Music Channel The Cultures of Canada Francophone & Canadian Country-Folk Canadian Current Affairs & Talk Canadian Comedy Uncensored 24/7 xu Radio-Canada News & Information New Canadian Country Canada's News/Weather	127 450 + FOA 455 + SAN  RELIGION 129 EATHOUG 130 EWTN 131 EamNTak  MORE 11 KISS-M 12 (A)00 141 COM 142 ESSU 144 X FORE 144 X FORE 152 VIV	Progressive Talk Talk Radio from FOX News C-SPAN Live Simulcast  Talk for Saints and Sinner Solid Catholic Talk Not available on XM satellite Christian Talk  KIIS FM Los Angeles Z100 Plays All The Hits Real Talk with Real Peopl HBCU Excellence in Education Talk About Good Korean Music, News, Entertainment Contemporary English & Spanish Hits